DALI To Phasedim DIN

DALI To Phasedim DIN 400VA

Artikelnummer: 820383
EAN: 7021988203835

Elektrisch

Leistung:

Standby-Leistung:

Spannung:
Uberspannungsschutz:
Uberbelastungsschutz:
Minimumleistung einstellbar:

Materialien und Ausfilhrung
Gehause:

GroBBe

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Hohe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

400VA
0.36W
220-240V
Ja

Ja

Ja

Polycarbonat (PC)

90
18
94
0.099/0.09

62 x18x90
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